taff in DCS

\cademic staff

)r Jon (Jonathan) Barker

)r Kirill Bogdanov

)r Guy Brown
'rofessor Fabio Ciravegna

)r Richard Clayton

)r Tony (Anthony) Cowling
'rofessor John Derrick

'rofessor Rob (Robert) Gaizauskas
)r Marian Gheorghe

)r Yoshi (Yoshihiko) Gotoh
'rofessor Phil (Philip) Green

)r Louise Guthrie

)r Thomas Hain

)r Mark Hepple

'rofessor Mike (William) Holcombe
)r Steve (Stephen) Maddock

)r Gordon Manson

)r Phil (Philip) McMinn

'rofessor Roger Moore

)r Siobhan North

)r Daniela Romano

)r Guido Sanguinetti

)r Amanda Sharkey

'rofessor Noel Sharkey

)r Tony (Anthony) Simons
'rofessor Rod (Rodney) Smallwood

)r Mike (Michael) Stannett
)r Mark (Robert) Stevenson
)r Georg Struth

)r Eleni Vasilaki

)r Dawn Walker

'rofessor Marilyn Walker
'rofessor Yorick Wilks

)r Joab Winkler

lisiting Staff

)r Amanda Chessell
'rofessor Martin Cooke
ir Johann Petrak

)r Yingmei Wei

Post

Non-Clinical Senior Lecturer
Lecturer
Senior Lecturer

Ext. No.

21824
21847
21821

Professor of Language & Knowledge Techs 21940

Reader in Computer Science
Senior Lecturer

Chair in Computer Science
Personal Chair

Senior Lecturer

Lectureship

Personal Chair

Senior Lecturer

Senior Lecturer

Reader

Chair in Computer Science
Non-Clinical Senior Lecturer
Senior Lecturer

Lecturer in Enterprise Computing

Professor of Spoken Language Processing

Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Senior Lecturer

Chair/Professor of Public Engagement

Senior Lecturer

Professor of Computational Biology
Senior Lecturer

Lecturer

Senior Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Chair in Computer Science
Honorary Academics

Reader

Post

Visiting Academics
Visiting Academics
Visiting Academics
Visiting Academics

\dministrative and Secretarial staff Post

irs Karen Barker
fiss Gillian Callaghan
fliss Joanna Carr

s Kirsty Fisher
fiss Zoe Fletcher

fliss Emily Hardy
irs Monika Kus

fiss Lucy Moffatt

Secretary

Research Administrator
Research Secretary

MSc Secretary
Departmental Administrator
Secretary

Departmental Secretary
Research Administrator
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21845
21823
21849
21827
21843
21908
21828
21848
21836
21829
21802
21830
21831
21826
21807
21835
21900
21912
21837
21803
21838
21840
21841
21921
21846
21822
21914
21806
21804
21834

Ext. No.

21800
21800
21800
21877

Ext. No.

21820
21814
21812
21819
21818
21800
21817
21901

Room

144
114
145

Page 1 of

G014a (Regent Court West)

118 or F11 (Kroto Building)
153

106

G28b

111

143

107

G28a

120

G28d

128

G011 (Regent Court West)
G041 (Regent Court West)
113

142

104

G010 (Regent Court West)
148

155

105

119

S13 (Kroto Building)

G042 (Regent Court West)
G27

117

146

FO06 (Kroto Building)

G28c

135

151

Room

G25
G018 (Regent Court West)

Room

130
134
132
130
129
131
109
132
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fiss Luiza Morrell
fiss Kathryn Roden
fliss Alice Smith

s Laura Smith

‘echnical support staff

ir Dave Abbott

ir Mick (Michael) Humble

ir Pete (Peter) Lawlor

)r Chris (Christopher) Stoddart

ir George Wilson

esearch staff

)r Salem Adra

ir Milan Agatonovic
ir Niraj Aswani

ir Ravish Bhagdev

)r Kalina Bontcheva

ir Gregoire Burel
1s Roberta Catizone

ir Wei Cheng

1s Heidi Christensen

ir Simon Coakley

'rofessor Hamish Cunningham

)r Aba-Sah Dadzie

fliss Danica Damljanovic
)r George Demetriou

)r Alexiei Dingli

liss Asmaa El Hannani
)r Mark Elshaw

)r Debora Field

Ar Maurizio Filippone

)r Adam (John) Funk

Is Genevieve Gorrell

)r Mark Greenwood

)r Qiang Guo

ir Yikun Guo

Is Sue (Susan) Harding
ir Robin Hofe

ir Neil Ireson

ir Jose lIria

1s Sanaz Jabbari

ir Twin Karmakharm

)r Goodarz Khodabakhshi
fliss Mariam Kiran

ir Nikola Krstajic

)r Vitaveska Lanfranchi
ir Wei Liu

rs Viktoria Maier

)r Afsaneh (Saeedeh) Maleki-Dizaji

)r Diana Maynard
ir Suvodeep Mazumdar

ir Wim Peters

Departmental Support Officer
Secretary

Research Secretary
Research Secretary

Post

Head of Technical Support
Technician

Technician

Unix System Support Officer
Senior Programmer

Post

Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Senior Research Fellow
Research Assistant
Project Manager
Research Assistant
Research Associate
Research Associate

Professor of Internet Computing

Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Assistant
Research Associate
Research Assistant

Research Associate in Biophotonics

Research Fellow

Research Assistant
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Assistant
Research Associate
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21816
21813
21815
21811

Ext. No.

21854
21862
21864

21855

Ext. No.

21929
21917
21920
21876
21930
21876
21897
21804
21950
21949
21891
21892
21931
21894
21800
21905
21907
28359
21800
21959
21800
21924
21968
21917
21950
21878
21893
21942
21893
21800
21916
21949
25164
21945
21893
21907
25931
21938
21876
21902
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130
130
132
G014 (Regent Court West)

Room

Gl14
G1l1
G1l1
G008 (Regent Court West)
G15

Room

S12 (Kroto Building)

G25

G25

G015 (Regent Court West)
G36

G017 (Regent Court West)
ICOSS

ICOSS

139

FO7 (Kroto Building)

G27a

G015 (Regent Court West)
G28 (Rlab6)

149
149

2nd Floor ICOSS
150

G28 (Rlabé)

G28 (Rlab6)

123

G28 (Rlab6)

139

141 (Rlab3)

G014b (Regent Court West)
G015 (Regent Court West)
G35

G014 (Regent Court West)
S12 (Kroto Building)

FO7 (Kroto Building)

North Campus BO-4

G014b (Regent Court West)
G28 (Rlab6)

149

F04/F05 (Kroto Building)
G36a

G017 (Regent Court West)
G36b
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)r Eligiusz Postek

ir Angus Roberts
ir lan Roberts

)r Desmond Ryan
)r Horacio Saggion
Ir Alfonso Sosa

ir Valentin (Mihai) Tablan
Ar Simon Tucker

)r Victoria Uren

ir Susheel Varma
ir Neil Walkinshaw
)r Peter Wallis

Ar Simon Worgan
)r Stuart Wrigley

ir Lei Xia

ir Lei Ye

r Zigi Zhang

dther categories

irs Sue (Susan) Armstrong

irs Suman Aswani
Ar Phil Nicholls
irs Sandra Szasz

Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Fellow
Research Assistant
Research Fellow
Research Associate
Senior Research Fellow
Research Assistant
Research Associate

Research Fellow in Computer Science

Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Assistant
Research Associate

Post

Recruitment Officer
Technical Author
Maxi Project Manager
Technical Author
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21916
21917
21917
21916
21947
21876
21932
21945
21926
25931
21968
21981
28374
21880
21945
28367
21924

Ext. No.

24013
21903
21800
21800

S12 (Kroto Building)

G28 (Rlab6)

G28 (Rlab6)

S12 (Kroto Building)

G36a

G017 (Regent Court West)
G36

Information Studies/G014b
G013 (Regent Court West)
F04/F05 (Kroto Building)
123

G040 (Regent Court West)
ICOSS

150

G015 (Regent Court West)
2nd Floor ICOSS

G015 (Regent Court West)

Room

146
132
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