## taff in DCS

cademic staff	Post	Ext. No.	Room
)r Jon (Jonathan) Barker	Non-Clinical Senior Lecturer	21824	144
<u>)r Kirill Bogdanov</u>	Lecturer	21847	114
or Guy Brown	Senior Lecturer	21821	145
rofessor Fabio Ciravegna	Professor of Language & Knowledge Techs	21940	G014a (Regent Court Wes
or Richard Clayton	Reader in Computer Science	21845	118 or F11 (Kroto Building)
or Tony (Anthony) Cowling	Senior Lecturer	21823	153
<u>rofessor John Derrick</u>	Chair in Computer Science	21849	106
<u>rofessor Rob (Robert) Gaizauskas</u>	Personal Chair	21827	G28b
)r Marian Gheorghe	Senior Lecturer	21843	111
<u>)r Yoshi (Yoshihiko) Gotoh</u>	Lectureship	21908	143
<u>rofessor Phil (Philip) Green</u>	Personal Chair	21828	107
<u>)r Louise Guthrie</u>	Senior Lecturer	21848	G28a
<u>)r Thomas Hain</u>	Senior Lecturer	21836	120
<u>)r Mark Hepple</u>	Reader	21829	G28d
Professor Mike (William) Holcombe	Chair in Computer Science	21802	128
)r Steve (Stephen) Maddock	Non-Clinical Senior Lecturer	21830	G011 (Regent Court West)
)r Gordon Manson	Senior Lecturer	21831	G041 (Regent Court West)
)r Phil (Philip) McMinn	Lecturer in Enterprise Computing	21826	113
Professor Roger Moore	Professor of Spoken Language Processing	21807	142
)r Siobhan North	Lecturer	21835	104
)r Daniela Romano	Lecturer	21900	G010 (Regent Court West)
)r Guido Sanguinetti	Lecturer	21912	148
)r Amanda Sharkey	Senior Lecturer	21837	155
Professor Noel Sharkey	Chair/Professor of Public Engagement	21803	105
r Tony (Anthony) Simons	Senior Lecturer	21838	119
Professor Rod (Rodney) Smallwood	Professor of Computational Biology	21840	S13 (Kroto Building)
)r Mike (Michael) Stannett	Senior Lecturer	21841	G042 (Regent Court West)
<u>)r Mark (Robert) Stevenson</u>	Lecturer	21921	G27
<u>)r Georg Struth</u>	Senior Lecturer	21846	117
)r Eleni Vasilaki	Lecturer	21822	146
)r Dawn Walker	Lecturer	21914	F06 (Kroto Building)
<u>rofessor Marilyn Walker</u>	Chair in Computer Science	21806	G28c
Professor Yorick Wilks	Honorary Academics	21804	135
<u>)r Joab Winkler</u>	Reader	21834	151
/isiting Staff	Post	Ext. No.	Room
)r Amanda Chessell	Visiting Academics	21800	
Yrofessor Martin Cooke	Visiting Academics	21800	
Ir Johann Petrak	Visiting Academics	21800	G25
<u>)r Yingmei Wei</u>	Visiting Academics	21877	G018 (Regent Court West)
			Boom
Administrative and Secretarial sta	aff Post	Ext. No.	RUUIII
Irs Karen Barker	Secretary	21820	130
<u>Irs Karen Barker</u> Iiss Gillian Callaghan	Secretary Research Administrator	21820 21814	130 134
<u>Irs Karen Barker</u> <u>Iiss Gillian Callaghan</u> Iiss Joanna Carr	Secretary Research Administrator Research Secretary	21820 21814 21812	130 134 132
<u>Irs Karen Barker</u> <u>Iiss Gillian Callaghan</u> <u>Iiss Joanna Carr</u> <u>Is Kirsty Fisher</u>	Secretary Research Administrator Research Secretary MSc Secretary	21820 21814 21812 21819	130 134 132 130
<u>Irs Karen Barker</u> <u>Iiss Gillian Callaghan</u> <u>Iiss Joanna Carr</u> <u>Is Kirsty Fisher</u> <u>Iiss Zoe Fletcher</u>	Secretary Research Administrator Research Secretary MSc Secretary Departmental Administrator	21820 21814 21812 21819 21818	130 134 132 130 129
Administrative and Secretarial sta Ars Karen Barker Aiss Gillian Callaghan Aiss Joanna Carr As Kirsty Fisher Aiss Zoe Fletcher Aiss Emily Hardy Ars Monika Kus	Secretary Research Administrator Research Secretary MSc Secretary	21820 21814 21812 21819	130 134 132 130

ttp://www.dcs.shef.ac.uk/dcs/people/staff.htm

<u> Iiss Luiza Morrell</u>	Departmental Support Officer	21816	130
<u>liss Kathryn Roden</u>	Secretary	21813	130
<u>Iiss Alice Smith</u>	Research Secretary	21815	132
<u>Is Laura Smith</u>	Research Secretary	21811	G014 (Regent Court West)
echnical support staff	Post	Ext. No.	Room
Ir Dave Abbott	Head of Technical Support	21854	G14
1r Mick (Michael) Humble	Technician	21862	G11
Ir Pete (Peter) Lawlor	Technician	21864	G11
<u>)r Chris (Christopher) Stoddart</u>	Unix System Support Officer		G008 (Regent Court West)
<u>Ir George Wilson</u>	Senior Programmer	21855	G15
lesearch staff	Post	Ext. No.	Room
)r Solom Adro	Research Associate	21929	S12 (Kroto Building)
<u>)r Salem Adra</u> Ir Milan Agatonovic	Research Associate	21929 21917	S12 (Kroto Building) G25
Ir Niraj Aswani	Research Associate	21917	G25
	Research Associate		
Ir Ravish Bhagdev	Senior Research Fellow	21876	G015 (Regent Court West)
<u>)r Kalina Bontcheva</u>		21930	G36
<u>Ir Gregoire Burel</u>	Research Assistant	21876	G017 (Regent Court West)
<u>Is Roberta Catizone</u>	Project Manager Research Assistant	21897	ICOSS
<u>Ir Wei Cheng</u>		21804	
<u>Is Heidi Christensen</u>	Research Associate	21950	139 FOZ (Kroto Duilding)
<u>Ir Simon Coakley</u>	Research Associate	21949	F07 (Kroto Building)
Professor Hamish Cunningham	Professor of Internet Computing	21891	G27a
)r Aba-Sah Dadzie	Research Associate	21892	G015 (Regent Court West)
<u>liss Danica Damljanovic</u>	Research Associate	21931	G28 (Rlab6)
<u>)r George Demetriou</u>	Research Associate	21894	
)r Alexiei Dingli	Research Associate	21800	1.10
<u>Iiss Asmaa El Hannani</u>	Research Associate	21905	149
)r Mark Elshaw	Research Associate	21907	149 And Elson 10000
<u>Pr Debora Field</u>	Research Associate	28359	2nd Floor ICOSS
<u>Ar Maurizio Filippone</u>	Research Associate	21800	150
<u>)r Adam (John) Funk</u>	Research Associate	21959	G28 (Rlab6)
<u>Is Genevieve Gorrell</u>	Research Associate	21800	
<u>)r Mark Greenwood</u>	Research Associate	21924	G28 (Rlab6)
<u>)r Qiang Guo</u>	Research Associate	21968	123
<u>Ir Yikun Guo</u>	Research Associate	21917	G28 (Rlab6)
<u>Is Sue (Susan) Harding</u>	Research Associate	21950	139
<u>Ir Robin Hofe</u>	Research Associate	21878	141 (Rlab3)
<u>Ar Neil Ireson</u>	Research Associate	21893	G014b (Regent Court West)
<u>Ir Jose Iria</u>	Research Associate	21942	G015 (Regent Court West)
<u>Is Sanaz Jabbari</u>	Research Associate	21893	G35
<u>Ir Twin Karmakharm</u>	Research Assistant	21800	G014 (Regent Court West)
)r Goodarz Khodabakhshi	Research Associate	21916	S12 (Kroto Building)
liss Mariam Kiran	Research Assistant	21949	F07 (Kroto Building)
<u>Ir Nikola Krstajic</u>	Research Associate in Biophotonics	25164	North Campus BO-4
<u>)r Vitaveska Lanfranchi</u>	Research Fellow	21945	G014b (Regent Court West)
<u>1r Wei Liu</u>	Research Assistant	21893	G28 (Rlab6)
<u>Irs Viktoria Maier</u>	Research Associate	21907	149
)r Afsaneh (Saeedeh) Maleki-Dizaji	Research Associate	25931	F04/F05 (Kroto Building)
)r Diana Maynard	Research Associate	21938	G36a
<u>Ir Suvodeep Mazumdar</u>	Research Assistant	21876	G017 (Regent Court West)
<u>Ir Wim Peters</u>	Research Associate	21902	G36b

## taff in DCS

Ir Phil Nicholls

Irs Sandra Szasz

<u>Irs Sue (Susan) Armstrong</u> Irs Suman Aswani	Recruitment Officer Technical Author	24013 21903	146 132
)ther categories	Post	Ext. No	o. Room
<u>Ir Ziqi Zhang</u>	Research Associate	21924	G015 (Regent Court West)
<u> Ir Lei Ye</u>	Research Assistant	28367	2nd Floor ICOSS
<u> Ir Lei Xia</u>	Research Associate	21945	G015 (Regent Court West)
<u>)r Stuart Wrigley</u>	Research Associate	21880	150
<u> Ir Simon Worgan</u>	Research Associate	28374	ICOSS
<u>)r Peter Wallis</u>	Research Fellow in Computer Science	21981	G040 (Regent Court West)
<u> Ir Neil Walkinshaw</u>	Research Associate	21968	123
<u> Ir Susheel Varma</u>	Research Assistant	25931	F04/F05 (Kroto Building)
<u>)r Victoria Uren</u>	Senior Research Fellow	21926	G013 (Regent Court West)
<u>Ir Simon Tucker</u>	Research Associate	21945	Information Studies/G014b
<u> Ir Valentin (Mihai) Tablan</u>	Research Fellow	21932	G36
<u>Ir Alfonso Sosa</u>	Research Assistant	21876	G017 (Regent Court West)
<u>)r Horacio Saggion</u>	Research Fellow	21947	G36a
<u>)r Desmond Ryan</u>	Research Associate	21916	S12 (Kroto Building)
<u>Ir Ian Roberts</u>	Research Associate	21917	G28 (Rlab6)
<u>Ir Angus Roberts</u>	Research Associate	21917	G28 (Rlab6)
)r Eligiusz Postek	Research Associate	21916	S12 (Kroto Building)

21800

21800

Maxi Project Manager

Technical Author